
D
G

N
 

F
i
l
e
: 
I
P
_
P

W
P
:d

0
3
4
4
4
8
9
\

L
E

H
_

O
P
_
1
-

C
R
-
0
1
.d

g
n

0
3
-

M
A

R
-
2
0
2
0

REV DATE DESCRIPTION

Designed By

Drawn By

Checked By

Approved By

CADD Filename

Sheet No.

UTA Contract No.

Drawing

SR-92 & DIGITAL DRIVE

PED OVERPASS STRUCTURE - UDOT STR NO. F-923

LEH_OP_1

LEHI CITY

18-2399TP

 CR-01 1 OF 1

N
CROSS REFERENCE

BEGIN PROJECT

100+00.00

END PROJECT

120+02.61

LEH_OP_1

LEH_OP_1

1
0
5
+
0
0

1
1
0
+
0
0

1
1
5
+
0
0

1
2
0
+
0
0

CABELA'S BLVD

S
R
-9
2 
(T
IM

P
A
N

O
G

O
S
 H

W
Y
)

T
R
IU

M
P
H
 B

LV
D

MAINLINE PATH

CONNECTOR PATH

WALL-A

WALL-B

SWITCHBACK PATH

WALL-C

Existing Murdock Trail

MAINLINE PATH

STRUCTURE NO. F-923

REALIGNMENT

MURDOCK TRAIL

DETENTION  BASIN

Lehi Rail Trail

Existing

Lehi Rail Trail

Existing

E 534720.02

N 327286.67

MAINLINE PATH

E 533223.63

N 328679.72

MAINLINE PATH

MSN

DCV

NLB

ALK

D
IG
IT

A
L
 D

R
IV

E

LEH_OP_1-CR-01.dgn

DR-01

MUP-01

DR-02

MUP-02 DR-03

MUP-03

DR-04

MUP-04

 

Brady.Meacham
Text Box
- Site Laydown area(s)- North side trucking route   -Material stockpile- South side trucking route   -Material stockpile



Brady.Meacham
Image

Brady.Meacham
Rectangle

Brady.Meacham
Rectangle

Brady.Meacham
Text Box
SR92

Brady.Meacham
Text Box
Crane Pick:-Location(s)       -Radius-Crane size                            -Any Additional Info. Needed

Brady.Meacham
Ellipse

Brady.Meacham
Ellipse

Brady.Meacham
Ellipse

Brady.Meacham
Ellipse



ASC – REGION 7 
Concrete Plan Analysis 

2020 UDOT Standard Spec section 02752 1.5C 
 

1. “Production methods”: 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2. “Handling and placing”: 
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Text Box
(Mean and methods of how the concrete will get onsite)



3. “Protection and curing including hot or cold weather plan or both”: 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

4. “Cylinder (onsite) storage device…. Procedures explaining operation, 
monitoring, and maintenance of the device”: 

 

 

 


